
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

MAR-2024

12-APR-2024 12:0506-APR-2024

DELHI MAIN CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

APR-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 104066423

Total Members 369

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,93,183

Total Refund Advance       1,85,500

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       5,78,683

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE
Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       22,432ABADH KISHOR
SHARMA

1,250        1,8001 100948083363 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ABADH
KISHOR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
ABDUAL HAMID 1,250        1,8002 100654756540 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABDUL
HAMID

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,689ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,139        1,6413 100726322755 N.A.
       13,679             6       13,679

ABHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,679

            0          502 - -

        3,482ABHIMANYU
MISHRA

129          1864 101990809209 N.A.
        1,552            28        1,552ABHIMANYU

MISHRA
-

        1,552
            0           57 - -

       22,553ABHINAV
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,8485 101208833379 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400

ABHINAV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       24,138
ABHISHEK 1,250        1,8486 101442384246 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
ABHISHEK -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       49,755ABHISHEK
PRIYADARSHI

1,250        2,0357 100946908756 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

ABHISHEK
PRIYADARSH
I

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       23,156
AFROJ KHAN 1,241        1,7888 101274419134 N.A.

       14,903             1       14,903
AFROJ KHAN -

       14,903
            0          547 - -

       18,141
AJAY KUMAR 967        1,3949 100653968318 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       21,709
AJAY KUMAR 1,209        1,74210 100656763284 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AJAY KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       22,432AJAY KUMAR
DAS

1,250        1,80011 100457626813 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432AKASH KUMAR
SAROJ

1,250        1,80012 101737979778 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AKASH
KUMAR
SAROJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,814
ALOK KUMAR 1,048        1,51013 100654628950 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
ALOK KUMAR -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       20,985
AMAN SINGH 1,169        1,68414 101786573488 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
AMAN SINGH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       28,076
AMERJEET 1,077        1,55215 101274419548 N.A.

       12,931             6       12,931
AMERJEET -

       12,931
            0          475 - -

       20,985
AMIN DARJEE 1,169        1,68416 101303506293 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
AMIN DARJEE -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       21,709
AMJAD KHAN 1,209        1,74217 101106573392 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AMJAD KHAN -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,538
ANGURI 1,088        1,56818 100654136773 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
ANGURI -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       23,928
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80019 100782317706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,261
ANIL KUMAR 1,129        1,62620 100434091249 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
ANIL KUMAR -

       13,548
            0          497 - -
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100948083363

100726322755

101274419134

101786573488
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Pension
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       18,692
ANIMESH DAS 730        1,05121 101863750577 N.A.

        8,760            14        8,760ANIMESH
DAS

-
        8,760

            0          321 - -

       18,814ANISH KUMAR
SAIN

1,048        1,51022 101576639152 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581ANISH

KUMAR SAIN
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       20,985
ANITA DEVI 1,169        1,68423 100655245645 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ANITA DEVI -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       13,025
ANJANI PANDAY 726        1,04524 100656240113 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710ANJANI
PANDAY

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       19,538
ANJU TIVARI 1,088        1,56825 100654998108 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
ANJU TIWARI -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       21,709
ANKIT KUMAR 1,209        1,74226 101274419229 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

          723ANUJ GUPTA 40           5827 101756961823 N.A.          484
           30

          484ANUJ GUPTA -          484             0           18 - -

       33,757ARVIND KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,97028 102001925287 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,415ARBIND

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          720 - -

       23,928ARJUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

1,250        1,84829 101195646449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400

ARJUN
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       20,985
ARUN KUMAR 1,169        1,68430 100782335339 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       22,432ARUN KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,80031 101747406811 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARUN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
ARUN SINGH 1,250        1,80032 102038823565 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,985
ARVIND KUMAR 1,169        1,68433 100654693619 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       22,432
ARVIND KUMAR 1,250        1,80034 101363979060 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432ARVIND KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80035 100655143548 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARVIND
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,407
ARYAN SINGH 524          75536 101978051378 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290ARYAN
SINGH

-
        6,290

            0          231 - -

       20,244
ASHISH 1,076        1,55037 101823965705 N.A.

       12,916             5       12,916
ASHISH -

       12,916
            0          474 - -

       13,025
ASHISH KUMAR 726        1,04538 101474960235 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710ASHISH
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       22,432ASHISH KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80039 101152357454 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
ASHISH RAI 1,250        1,80040 100782301786 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,985
ASHOK 1,169        1,68441 101195398186 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ASHOK -

       14,032
            0          515 - -
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101274419229

101195646449

101363979060

101195398186
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       22,432
BRAJESH SINGH 1,250        1,80064 101641148742 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRAJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,341
BRIJESH 242          34865 101086526997 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903
BRIJESH -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       21,709CHANDAN
KUMAR

1,209        1,74266 100587082094 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

        6,454CHANDAN
MOURYA

322          46567 101228780770 N.A.
        3,871            23        3,871CHANDAN

MOURYA
-

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       15,196CHANDRA
KANT

846        1,21968 101558331645 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161CHANDRA

KANT
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       23,261CHANDRAKANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80069 100656431434 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAKA

NT KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,709CHANDRESH
KUMAR YADAV

1,209        1,74270 101274420232 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

CHANDRESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       11,578
DEEPAK BAJPAI 645          92971 101927751112 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742DEEPAK
BAJPAI

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       22,432
DEEPAK KAHAR 1,250        1,80072 101772962605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KAHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,618
DEEPAK KUMAR 202          29073 101850570309 N.A.

        2,419            26        2,419DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        2,419

            0           88 - -

       19,538
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,088        1,56874 101406202144 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       23,928
DEEPAK SINGH 1,250        1,80075 101200735906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,432DEV PRAKASH
PANDEY

1,250        1,80076 100654095051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEV
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,344
DEVI CHARAN 497          71577 101262382481 N.A.

        5,961            19        5,961DEVI
CHARAN

-
        5,961

            0          218 - -

       21,709DHANANJAY
DWIVEDI

1,209        1,74278 100755709274 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DHANANJAY

DWIVEDI
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       22,432DHANANJAY
KUMAR RAI

1,250        1,80079 100653894485 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,709DILEEP KUMAR
DWIVEDI

1,209        1,74280 101343529850 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

DILEEP
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       22,511DILEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

1,209        1,74281 100654964539 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

DILEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       19,538
DINESH 1,088        1,56882 101788924424 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
DINESH -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       22,432
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80083 101274420416 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,538DINESH KUMAR
MEENA

1,088        1,56884 100139164323 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065

DINESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -
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101558331645

100755709274

100139164323
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       18,814
YASHODA 1,048        1,510367 101036998616 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
YASHODA -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       22,580
YASPAL 1,200        1,729368 101327835525 N.A.

       14,406             2       14,406
YASPAL -

       14,406
            0          529 - -

       17,367
YOGESH 967        1,394369 101284378638 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
YOGESH -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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101327835525

101284378638


